
APWA Transp Comm Members for web page 4-24-17.xlsx

APWA Transportation Committee Members

No. First Last Organization e-mail
On e-mail 

List
Aaron Butters Lochner abutters@hwlochner.com y
Bob Hanson City of Renton bhanson@rentonwa.gov y
Bob Lindskov Covington blindskov@covingtonwa.gov y
Casey Nelson City of Mercer Island casey.nelson@mercergov.org y
Christa Daggie TIB christad@tib.wa.gov y
Dan Grayuski Fehr & Peers d.grayuski@fehrandpeers.com y
Dan McReynolds Parametrix dmcreynolds@parametrix.com y
Darrell Smith Perteet darrells@perteet.com y
Dave Berg City of Bellevue dberg@ci.bellevue.wa.us y
David Skinner HDR david.skinner@hdrinc.com y
Don Sims Huitt-Zollars dsims@huitt-zolars.com y
Erich Ellis City of Seattle Erich.Ellis@seattle.gov y
Freeman Anthony City of Bellingham fanthony@cob.org y
Gary Rowe WA Assoc. of County Engineers growe@wsac.org y
Gina Parenteau Perteet GinaP@perteet.com y
Jeff Brauns City of Newcastle jeffb@ci.newcastle.wa.us y
Jerry Liu WHPacific jliu@whpacific.com Y
Joe Souther CDM southerjt@cdm.com y
Josh Brannin SCJ Alliance josh.brannin@scjalliance.com y
Katherine Casseday Casseday Traffic katherine@cassedaytraffic.com y
Katherine Claeys City of Redmond KCLAEYS@redmond.gov y
Kyle McKeon WSDOT MckeonK@wsdot.wa.gov y
Letticia Neal Pierce County lneal@co.pierce.wa.us y
Manuel Feliberti DEA Mlf@deainc.com y
Mark Van Wormer Van Wormer Consulting, LLC marksvanwormer@outlook.com y
Mike Paul City of Redmond mpaul@redmond.gov y
Mike Terrell SDOT michael.terrell@seattle.gov y
Nicole Jackson Greenroads nicole@greenroads.org y
Pablo Para PH Consulting LLC pablopara@gmail.com y
Peter De Boldt Perteet PeterD@perteet.com y
Russ Blount City of Fife rblount@cityoffife.org y
Sakaru Tsuchiya MIG | SVR stsuchiya@migcom.com y
Salima Hamlin HNTB shamlin@hntb.com y
Scott Sawyer Shea Carr Jewell scotts@scjalliance.com y
Seth Boettcher City of Black Diamond sboettcher@ci.blackdiamond.wa.us y
Stephanie Forman HDR stephanie.forman@hdrinc.com y
Stephanie Tax WSDOT taxs@wsdot.wa.gov y
Steven True Berger ABAM steven.true@abam.com y
Tara Olsen Parsons Brinckerhoff Olsen@pbworld.com y
Tom Gut AECOM thomas.gut@aecom.com y
Tricia Thompson City of Redmond pthomson@redmond.gov y
Yee-Fan Riu WSP | Parsons Brinckerhoff riuy@pbworld.com y
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